Different fiber connectors for selection

Connector Types-FC/SC/LC/ST/D4 /MU

Outer Jacket - PVC / Riser / Plenum / OFNR /OFNP & LSZH available on request

ATC Standard is Plenum Grade for outer Jackets

Superior Polishing offered in PC / UPC /APC

Used for Ethernet, FDDI ,Fiber optic system , Video transmission , CATV and Cable TV etc

Example: FOPT-SM-06-D-09-Y-02
Description: FOPT-SM Single Mode Pigtail, with LC/APC Connector and SM G657-A Fiber, 0.9 mm, yellow color, 2

meter length

FOPT SM/MM-XX-X-XX-X-XX

Connector Fiber Cable Cord Cable
Endl Type Dia color Length (m)
01 | FC/PC A SM G652-D 09 09mm Y | Yellow 01 1 meter
02 | FC/APC B |SM G655 16 1.6 mm B | Blue 02 2 meter
03 | SC/PC C SM G656 200 2.0 mm O  Orange 03 3 meter
04 | SC/APC D |SM G657-A 28| 2.8mm A | Aqua 05 = 5 meter
05 | LC/PC E MM 62.5um (OM1) 30 3.0mm X | Customer 10 | 10 meter
06 = LC/APC F /MM 50 um (OM2) Specified 15 15 meter
07 | ST/UPC G ‘MM 50 um (OM3) X | Customer
08 = MU/PC H MM 50 um (OM4) Specified
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